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Mon Feb 8 3:20pm ET

AFC Conference

American Football Conference Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Victorious Secret 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2615.54 2410.16 3572.03

Saltwater Ninjas 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2463.90 2401.05 3437.50

Mud Dogs 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2305.69 2198.66 3099.85

No Name Rejects 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 2489.44 2391.54 3137.51

Keeping Up With The Joneses 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2533.73 2514.53 3262.78

KC 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2402.40 2537.72 3114.73

Chee4life 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 2280.28 2236.30 3037.14

Nawlins Levies 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 2122.77 2523.79 2647.62

Total Points
Victorious Secret 3572.03

Saltwater Ninjas 3437.50

Keeping Up With The Joneses 3262.78

No Name Rejects 3137.51

KC 3114.73

Mud Dogs 3099.85

Chee4life 3037.14

Nawlins Levies 2647.62
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HGH Heroes 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2511.50 2293.24 3359.63

The Chosen Few 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2505.57 2242.37 3377.09

Chuck 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2505.36 2465.78 3365.24

Echo Chaos 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 2594.05 2437.22 3472.48

Circling the Drain 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2530.03 2600.66 3218.82

Kingslayers 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2320.26 2392.03 2993.45

The Freezers 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 2195.55 2473.67 2775.13

Doom Diva 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 2262.71 2520.06 3078.93

Total Points
Echo Chaos 3472.48

The Chosen Few 3377.09

Chuck 3365.24

HGH Heroes 3359.63

Circling the Drain 3218.82

Doom Diva 3078.93

Kingslayers 2993.45

The Freezers 2775.13
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